
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Auckland, NZ January 2 - 7, 2017 Hard $250,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 USA
2 FRA 63 64

3 Q USA
64 67(3) 64

4 USA 64 76(5)

5 Q GER
75 63

6 CRO 63 36 63

7 WC NZL
62 76(3)

8 7 LAT 61 62

9 4 CZE
46 64 41 Ret'd

10 Q CZE 64 63

11 CZE
75 36 76(4)

12 CZE 61 62

13 JPN
61 76(4)

14 WC GER 62 62

15 USA
63 63

16 5 NED 76(3) 64

17 6 RUS
18 GER 63 64

19 GBR
75 64

20 MNE 76(5) 63

21 Q AUS
16 63 64

22 USA 63 64

23 USA
63 63

24 3 DEN 61 60

25 8 CRO
63 46 63

26 BEL 64 36 63

27 BEL
61 62

28 SWE 61 62

29 GER
20 Ret'd

30 JPN 62 64

31 WC NZL
wo.

32 2 USA 76(2) 62
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RANK POINTS

1 2 280

2 17 180

3 19 110

4 20 60

5 22 30

6 27 1

7 44

8 47

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

J. Ostapenko - Viral illness

A. KONJUH [8]

A. KONJUH [8]

K. NARA

J. GOERGES

V. LEPCHENKO

J. GOERGES

C. WOZNIACKI [3]

L. DAVIS

Lauren DAVIS

63 61

J. OSTAPENKO [7]

L. DAVIS

J. GOERGES

L. DAVIS

B. STRYCOVA [4]

ASB Classic

M. BRENGLE

S. WILLIAMS [1]

M. LUCIC-BARONI

B. STRYCOVA [4]

L. DAVIS

J. OSTAPENKO [7]

J. OSTAPENKO [7]

L. SAFAROVA

M. BRENGLE

N. BROADY

SEEDED PLAYERS

N. Osaka - Wrist injury

V. Williams - Right arm injury

N. OSAKA

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

$43,000

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

C. WOZNIACKI [3]

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $1,925

WILLIAMS, Serena

PARMENTIER, Pauline

LOEB, Jamie

BRENGLE, Madison

STRYCOVA, Barbora

KONJUH, Ana

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

BERTENS, Kiki

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

OSTAPENKO, Jelena

WITHDRAWALS

Tony ChoDenisa Allertova - 90

www.WTATENNIS.com

$11,300SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

Y. WICKMAYER

$21,400

WINNER

A. KONJUH [8]

N. OSAKA

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

A. KONJUH [8]

V. WILLIAMS [2]

$3,310

QUARTER-FINALIST $5,900

BECK, Annika

OSAKA, Naomi

LEWIS, Jade

WILLIAMS, Venus

WILLIAMS, Serena

WILLIAMS, Venus

BARTHEL, Mona

LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana

ERAKOVIC, Marina

OSTAPENKO, Jelena

STRYCOVA, Barbora

STEFKOVA, Barbora

SAFAROVA, Lucie

ALLERTOVA, Denisa

NARA, Kurumi

LOTTNER, Antonia

DAVIS, Lauren

BERTENS, Kiki

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

GOERGES, Julia

BROADY, Naomi

KOVINIC, Danka

RODIONOVA, Arina

LEPCHENKO, Varvara

GIBBS, Nicole

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

KONJUH, Ana

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

WICKMAYER, Yanina

LARSSON, Johanna



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Auckland, NZ January 2 - 7, 2017 Hard $250,000
STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

CZE

CZE

GER

GER

GER

USA

NED

CZE

CAN 75 62

CHN

GBR

GBR

ARG

TUR

JPN

AUS

POL

USA

NZL

GBR

RUS

BEL

NED

SWE

NZL wo.

CAN

JPN

JPN

BEL 62 16 10-7

LAT

TPE

TPE

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

24 280

24 180

63 110

99 60

1

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Rosolska/Townsend - 145 (Doubles) WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Tony Cho

WITHDRAWALS

K. Flipkens / J. Ostapenko - J. Ostapenko (Viral illness)

L. Safarova / B. Strycova - L. Safarova (Hip injury)

A. Beck / J. Goerges - A. Beck (Viral Illness)

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

WC

K. BERTENS/J. LARSSON [3]

62 62

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WC10

5

7

 4

9

8

14

1

3

11

2

4

6

WINNER $12,300

4

12  3

13

16  2

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND $960

DABROWSKI, Gabriela / YANG, Zhaoxuan

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST $1,820

1 SAFAROVA, Lucie / STRYCOVA, Barbora

ASB Classic

3 BERTENS, Kiki / LARSSON, Johanna SEMI-FINALIST $3,435

CHAN, Hao-Ching / CHAN, Yung-Jan FINALIST $6,4002

15

SAFAROVA, Lucie

STRYCOVA, Barbora

BECK, Annika

GOERGES, Julia

ROUTLIFFE, Erin

AOYAMA, Shuko

LARSSON, Johanna

ROSOLSKA, Alicja

TOWNSEND, Taylor

ERAKOVIC, Marina

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

L. SAFAROVA

B. STRYCOVA [1]

wo.

LEWIS, Jade

RODIONOVA, Arina

DABROWSKI, Gabriela

YANG, Zhaoxuan

D. SCHUURS

R. VORACOVA

46 64 10-7

G. DABROWSKI

Z. YANG [4]

75 62

M. IRIGOYEN

I. SOYLU

62 76(2)

76(5) 63

M. ERAKOVIC

L. ROBSON

61 75

75 36 10-5

S. AOYAMA

M. NINOMIYA

64 63

K. FLIPKENS

J. OSTAPENKO

K. BERTENS

J. LARSSON [3]

G. DABROWSKI

Z. YANG [4]

D. SCHUURS

R. VORACOVA

wo.

62 63

D. SCHUURS

R. VORACOVA

K. BERTENS

J. LARSSON [3]

63 64

J. OSTAPENKO

K. BERTENS

J. LARSSON [3]

K. FLIPKENS

MARIA, Tatjana

MELICHAR, Nicole

SCHUURS, Demi

SMITH, Anna

RAE, Jocelyn

VORACOVA, Renata

IRIGOYEN, María

SOYLU, Ipek

KATO, Miyu

ROBSON, Laura

WICKMAYER, Yanina

BERTENS, Kiki

CHAN, Yung-Jan

NINOMIYA, Makoto

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

OSTAPENKO, Jelena

CHAN, Hao-Ching



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Auckland, NZ January 2 - 7, 2017 Hard $250,000
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 JPN
2 JPN

3 USA
4 TUR

5 WC NZL
6 AUS

7 JPN
8 7 RUS

9 2 POL
10 GER

11 WC NZL
12 WC NZL

13 JPN
14 FRA

15 WC CAN
16 8 SLO

17 3 LUX
18 CAN

19 CZE
20 BRA

21 CZE
22 GBR

23 ARG
24 5 ESP

25 4 GER
26 USA

27 ISR
28 CHN

29 HUN
30 RUS

31 CAN
32 6 USA

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

1 94 18

2 96 14

3 105 10

4 115 1

5 128

6 135

7 151

8 156

WITHDRAWALS

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

F. Abanda - Viral Illness

Gabriela Dabrowski - 444 WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

KULICHKOVA, Elizaveta

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

Tony Cho

$530

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com

MINELLA, Mandy

MARIA, Tatjana

TOWNSEND, Taylor

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

$730

HIBINO, Nao

LINETTE, Magda

QUALIFIER $0

SEEDED PLAYERS

$1,005

ASB Classic

PRIZE MONEY

Z. YANG

T. TOWNSEND [6]

SOLER-ESPINOSA, Sílvia

SECOND ROUND

FINALIST

I. SOYLU

E. KULICHKOVA [7]

J. CARSWELL

N. HIBINO [1]

62 62

60 64

A. RODIONOVA

62 62

61 62

M. BARTHEL

62 46 64

63 46 62

S. AOYAMA

57 63 60

63 67(4) 63

D. JAKUPOVIC [8]

M. MINELLA [3]

64 10 Ret'd

61 63

T. MARTINCOVA

63 57 76(8)

63 64

B. STEFKOVA

S. SOLER-ESPINOSA [5]

J. LOEB

64 75

62 61

A. BLINKOVA

64 16 64

76(5) 76(5)

N. HIBINO [1]

67(4) 64 61

A. RODIONOVA

76(4) 46 62

M. BARTHEL

61 61

D. JAKUPOVIC [8]

64 62

B. STEFKOVA

63 36 63

T. MARTINCOVA

26 61 62

J. LOEB

62 62

T. TOWNSEND [6]

62 46 63

A. RODIONOVA

63 67(3) 64

M. BARTHEL

62 61

 

B. STEFKOVA

61 63

J. LOEB

76(3) 61

HIBINO, Nao

NINOMIYA, Makoto

CAKO, Jacqueline

SOYLU, Ipek

HOURIGAN, Paige Mary

RODIONOVA, Arina

KATO, Miyu

KULICHKOVA, Elizaveta

LINETTE, Magda

BARTHEL, Mona

CARSWELL, Joanna

WILLIAMS, Claudia

AOYAMA, Shuko

RAZZANO, Virginie

ROUTLIFFE, Erin

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

MINELLA, Mandy

ABANDA, Francoise

STEFKOVA, Barbora

GONCALVES, Paula Cristina

MARTINCOVA, Tereza

ROBSON, Laura

PELLA, Catalina

SOLER-ESPINOSA, Sílvia

DABROWSKI, Gabriela

TOWNSEND, Taylor

MARIA, Tatjana

LOEB, Jamie

GLUSHKO, Julia

YANG, Zhaoxuan

GALFI, Dalma

BLINKOVA, Anna


